U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION NOTICE OF GRANT/ASSISTANCE AWARD

| | NOTI | CE OF GRA | | | | | | |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------------|------------------|-------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------|--|
| 1. GRANT/AGREEMENT NO. NRC-27-10-1124 | 2. MODIFICATION NO. M001 | | 3. PERIOD OF I FROM: 10/01/ | | | 4. AUTHORITY 3 Pursuant to Section 31 | b and 141b of the | |
| 5. TYPE OF AWARD | 6. ORGANIZATIO | ON TYPE | | 7. RECIPIE | NT NAME. ADD | Pursuant to Section 31 Atomic Energy Act of 1 RESS, and EMAIL ADDF | 954, as amended RESS | |
| | | | المام مناف | | L KNIFE COLLE | | 1200 | |
| X GRANT | Tribally Controlle | • | niversities | | | | | |
| COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT | FAIMIS: GQ GR0100 | | | 1 COLLEGE DR | | | | |
| _ | NAICS: 611210 | 611210 | | | LAME DEER MT 590430098 | | | |
| 8. PROJECT TITLE: Chief Dull Knife Commu | nity College CDKC | research Labe | roton lofracia | otum Davola | oment (complete | noticily finished DCD | | |
| O. P. COSEGO TATEE. OTHER BUILTAINE COMMU | ility College-CD/C | research Lab | matory irinasiru | cture Develop | pment (complete) | partially linished PCR m | uittuse research (ab) | |
| 9. PROJECT WILL BE CONDUCTED | 10. TECHNICAL | DEDODTS AD | E DEOLUCED | 44 DOINGIO | AL INVESTIGAT | OR/C) NAME ADDRES | O CAMAIL ADDRESS | |
| PER GOVERNMENT'S/RECIPIENT'S | ROGRESS AND FINAL | | | ED 11. PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATOR(S) NAME, ADDRESS and EMAIL ADDRESS Robert Madsen | | | | |
| PRDPOSAL(S) DATED | FINAL ONLY | | | Chief Dull Knife College | | | | |
| See program description AND APPENDIX A-PROJECT | OTHER (Conference Proceedings) | | | 1 College Drive Lame Deer, MT 59043-0098 | | | | |
| GRANT PROVISIONS | | | | | | | | |
| 12. NRC PROGRAM OFFICE (NAME and AL U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission | | | d APPROPRIA [.] 31x0200 | TION DATA | 14. METHOD O | | | |
| Ms. Tuwanda Smith | | RR NO: 2011-071 | | -K-167 | ADVANCE BY TREASURY CHECK | | | |
| Mail Stop 03H8 (301) 415-7394 Office of Small Business & Civil | Rights JOB CO | DDE: | N7315 | | | REIMBURSEMENT BY TREASURY CHECK | | |
| 6003 Executive Boulevard Rockville, MD 20852 | BOC N | O: | 4110 | | LETTER OF CREDIT | | | |
| | OFFICE | E ID NO: | SDB-11-053 | | | | | |
| 15. NRC OBLIGATION FUNDS | | 16. TOTA | AL FUNDING A | SREEMENT | | | | |
| THIS ACTION | \$25,000.00 | NRC | \$75,000. | 00 | This action provides funds for Fiscal Year 2011 in the amount of \$25,000.00 | | | |
| | \$25,000.00 RECIDIENT \$0 | | NT \$0.00 | | _ | | | |
| PREVIOUS OBLIGATION | 423,000.00 | RECIPIE | CIPIENT \$0.00 | | - | | | |
| TOTAL | \$50,000.00 | TOTAL | \$75,000. | 00 | _ | | | |
| 17. NRC ISSUING OFFICE (NAME, ADDRES | SS and EMAIL ADI | DRESS) | | | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | |
| U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comm Div. of Contracts Attn: Chris Walston (301) 4 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555 | | | | | | | | |
| 18. | | | 19. N | RC CONTRA | ACTING OFFICE | | | |
| | • | | | \sim 5 | hailes to | ON MM | 9/7/201 | |
| · | | | | (Signature | PULLICO POL | conjuis | (Date) | |
| | | | NAM | E (TYPED) | Sheila Bump | ass | - | |
| | | | TITLI | Ξ | Contracting | Officer | _ | |
| | | | TELE | PHONE NO. | 301-492-348 | 4 | _ | |
| 20. PAYMENT INFORMATION | | | | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | |
| Payment will be made through the Automated award conditions, Federal reporting requirements | • • | - | | | | o comply with the progra | m objectives, | |
| 21. Attached is a copy of the "NRC General P | | • | _ | | Non-Governmen | t Recipients. | | |
| Acceptance of these terms and conditions is a 22. ORDER OF PRECEDENCE | acknowledged whe | n Federal fund | s are used on the | ns project. | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | |
| In the event of a conflict between the recipien | | | | | | | | |
| 23. By this award, the Recipient certifies that | payment of any au | dit-related debt | will not reduce | the level of p | erformance of an | y Federal Program. | | |

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

TEMPLATE - ADMODI SUNSI REVIEW COM



DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION:

The purpose of this modification M001 is:

1. Provide Incremental funding in the amount of \$25,000.00

As a result of this modification:

1. The obligated amount has increased by \$25,000.00 from \$25,000.00 to \$50,000.00